
St. John January & February 2026 Ministry Schedule 

Please sign in by initialing by your name or a check mark

Mass Server Lector Eucharistic Minister Usher Sacristan 

Thursday, January 1, 9:00 am

Ruthann Hansen Dcn John Bruce & Colleen Carol Schumacher

Carol Schumacher Bonniwell

Volunteer

Sunday, January 4, 10:00 am

Mary Levinski Dcn John Ann Zillmer Paula Beart 

Sue Steuck Mary Ackerman

Paula Beart

Sunday,January 11, 10:00 am 

Pat Kusler Dcn John Russ & Lois Carol Schumacher

Rick Kusler Stueber

Kris Haffley

Sunday, January 18- 10:00 am 

Faith Formation Faith Formation Dcn John Bruce & Colleen Volunteer

Students Students Teresa Lahr Bonniwell

Volunteer

Sunday, January 25, 10:00 am

Wes Edwards Dcn John Cory & Nicole Wes Edwards

Gloria Kotila Peterson

Jeff Neutzling

Sunday, February 1, 10:00 am 

Kris Haffley Dcn John Ann Zillmer Lisa Linz

Teresa Lahr Mary Ackerman

John Haffley

Monday, February 8, 7:00 pm

Denise Iverson Dcn John Tim Steuck Sue Steuck 

Sue Steuck Jeff Neutzling

Colleen Bonniwell

Sunday, February 15, 10:00 am  

Gloria Denise Iverson Linz Family Volunteer

Wes Edwards

Volunteer

Wednesday, February 18, 5:30 pm @ Church

Volunteer Dcn John Dcn John Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Sunday, February 22, 10:00 am  

Dave Metcalf Dcn John Rick & Pat Sue Steuck

Sue Steuck Kusler 

Jim Levno


